R

MARVIN MANDEL, Governor

WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION COMMISSION

Chairman, Workmen's Compensation
Commission ,

Commissioner, Workmen's Compensation
Commission (3 227,000, 4 a32,000)
Medical Examiner, Workmen's
Compensation Commission

Chairman, Medical Board, Workmen's
Compensation Commission

Associate Memker, Medical Board,
Workmen's Compensation Commission
(28, 000)

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Chairman, Public Service Commission
Commissioner, Public Service Commission (238,000)
Commnissioner, Public Service

Commission (Part-time) (@15,000)

General Counsel, Public Service

Commission

Law Clerk (a212,500)

People's Counsel, Public Service

Commission

Taxicab License Hearing Officer

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT -~ GOVERNOR

Governor

Lieutenant Governor

Secretary of State

Executive Aide IV (2 39,220, 1 228,100)

W o= ol

COMMISSION ON LAW ENFORCEMENT ANC THE ACMINISTRATION

Executive Director

Deputy Director

Director of Planning

Chief of Administration

Section Chief (3 221,700, 1 215,900)

"OFFICE ON AGING

State Director on Aging
Executive Director
staff Assistant (Part—time) (32,900)

BT e b d
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1705

33,500
209,000
17,650

8,500

16,000

42,000
76,000

30,000

20,000
37,500

35,000
7,500

25,000
44,856
24,000
106,540

OF JUSTICE

32,000
29,100
25,300
23,300
81,000

36,800
24,300
5,800



