## MARVIN MANDEL, Governor

## WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION COMMISSION

Chairman, Workmen's Compensation Commission	1	33,500
Commissioner, Workmen's Compensation Commission (3 227,000, 4 232,000)	7	209,000
Medical Examiner, Workmen's		·
Compensation Commission Chairman, Medical Board, Workmen's	1	17,650
Compensation Commission	1	8,500
Associate Member, Medical Board, Workmen's Compensation Commission		
(28,000)	2	16,000
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION		
Chairman, Public Service Commission	1	42,000
Commissioner, Public Service Commission (#38,000) Commissioner, Public Service	2	76,000
Commission (Part-time) (@15,000)	2	30,000
General Counsel, Public Service Commission	1	20,000
Law Clerk (212,500)	3	37,500
People's Counsel, Public Service Commission	1	35,000
Taxicab License Hearing Officer	1	7,500
EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT - GOVERNOR		
Governor	1	25,000
Lieutenant Governor	1	44,856
Secretary of State Executive Aide IV (2 @39,220, 1 @28,100)	1 3	24,000 106,540
COMMISSION ON LAW ENFORCEMENT AND THE ADMINISTRATI	O N	OF JUSTICE
Executive Director	1	32,000
Deputy Director Director of Planning	1	29,100 25,300
Chief of Administration	1	23,300
Section Chief (3 @21,700, 1 @15,900)	ц	81,000
OFFICE ON AGING		
State Director on Aging	1	36,800
Executive Director	1	24,300
Staff Assistant (Part-time) (@2,900)	2	5,800